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SCRATCH TRAIL 23KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 53 BENJAMIN PERUSIN CASTIN TEAM 01:41:41
2 19 RONAN PIERRE LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:44:21
3 39 YANIK FOURNET RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE 01:49:12
4 47 FREDERIC BOUBILA SWIBIRUN 01:49:28
5 37 JEROME DEPEYRIS AS MONFORT 01:51:42
6 4 BENOIT LETOURNEUR  01:51:59
7 52 LAURENT GUY TEAM 12 01:55:18
8 46 DENIS PRE ARRATS RUNING CLUB 01:56:20
9 23 JULIEN PINCHAULT AL VARES 01:57:00

10 17 PATRICK FOLLANA  01:58:11
11 33 C…DRIC BAURENS  01:59:15
12 55 JACQUES ZALDVENDO CASTIN TEAM 02:02:17
13 38 SEBASTIEN BEGUE VC SERIGNAC 02:02:42
14 12 G…RARD TREMOLLIERES  02:02:51
15 31 FLORENT ASO RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE 02:04:28
16 56 LUDOVIC CONCEICAO CASTIN TEAM 02:05:02
17 62 SEBASTIEN CHAGNARD  02:05:41
18 10 NATHAN HOSSIN  02:06:03
19 64 LESLIE DUFORT AURIGNACOURT 02:07:02
20 28 SYLVAIN SELETTI  02:07:08
21 21 GREGORY SENTIS  02:07:22
22 63 PASCAL ARAM COUCOUS LA SAVE 02:08:13
23 13 YANNICK OLLIVIER  02:09:50
24 43 PATRICK LAPORTE RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE 02:10:43
25 42 DIDIER LAJUS ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 02:11:08
26 48 ALAIN SINTES  02:11:12
27 58 MATTHIEU THOMAS CHACHOU TEAM 02:12:55
28 32 ARNAUD LEDREUX  02:13:56
29 6 AURORE PENCHE PUJOL COURIR A MONTECH 02:14:23
30 11 PATRICE PERES  02:15:33
31 36 BENOIT ZADRO  02:16:44
32 41 JEAN PIERRE VOZEL  02:16:54
33 57 FABIEN LECHES CHACHOU TEAM 02:16:56
34 65 SEBASTIEN PALANQUE  02:17:01
35 40 CEDRIC GARZUEL  02:20:33
36 50 THIERRY CASTADERE PELETON DE L AMITIE 02:21:04
37 16 PHILIPPE DENIAU  02:22:07
38 25 STEPHANE TRAVERS  02:23:08
39 54 BENOIT MESSEGUE  02:23:29
40 7 LAURE PUJOL  02:23:45
41 9 CLARISSE DIAMBOTE BIBILA  02:28:41
42 49 PHILIPPE MORIZE CE SAFRAN 02:29:07
43 20 ESTELLE AGOSTINI  02:29:16
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44 2 LAURENT VALENTIN  02:29:56
45 1 FLORENT FREMONT  02:29:59
46 24 CARLA FANTIN  02:32:31
47 22 NICOLAS DUCASS… AUCH BASKET CLUB 02:32:48
48 35 AURORE CAGNAT ARRATS RUNING CLUB 02:33:57
49 27 GABRIELLE LEMEUR  02:40:27
50 8 OLIVIER ESTELL…  02:40:44
51 44 NICOLAS DAUBE  02:42:58
52 45 FRANCK WASER  02:42:59
53 60 ELODIE HUNZIKER ARRATS RUNING CLUB 02:43:34
54 61 ALEXANDRE FAURE CARTO 32 02:43:36
55 15 ST…PHANE MAZELLIER  02:45:49
56 26 ERIC COSTANZO  02:45:57
57 18 ANDR… BARBARA ARATZ RUNNING CLUB 02:47:46
58 3 ST…PHANE BLOND…  02:49:44
59 30 CAROLINE KRAUT 1% L EQUIPEE SAUVAGE 02:51:46
60 5 CHRISTIAN HERNANDEZ CMBM 02:51:48
61 14 J…R‘ME MONTFRONT ARRATZ TRAIL 02:53:19

VETERANS TRAIL 23KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 39 YANIK FOURNET RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE 01:49:12
2 4 BENOIT LETOURNEUR  01:51:59
3 52 LAURENT GUY TEAM 12 01:55:18
4 46 DENIS PRE ARRATS RUNING CLUB 01:56:20
5 17 PATRICK FOLLANA  01:58:11
6 33 C…DRIC BAURENS  01:59:15
7 55 JACQUES ZALDVENDO CASTIN TEAM 02:02:17
8 38 SEBASTIEN BEGUE VC SERIGNAC 02:02:42
9 12 G…RARD TREMOLLIERES  02:02:51

10 56 LUDOVIC CONCEICAO CASTIN TEAM 02:05:02
11 62 SEBASTIEN CHAGNARD  02:05:41
12 63 PASCAL ARAM COUCOUS LA SAVE 02:08:13
13 13 YANNICK OLLIVIER  02:09:50
14 43 PATRICK LAPORTE RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE 02:10:43
15 42 DIDIER LAJUS ZINZINS DES COTEAUX 02:11:08
16 48 ALAIN SINTES  02:11:12
17 32 ARNAUD LEDREUX  02:13:56
18 11 PATRICE PERES  02:15:33
19 36 BENOIT ZADRO  02:16:44
20 41 JEAN PIERRE VOZEL  02:16:54
21 57 FABIEN LECHES CHACHOU TEAM 02:16:56
22 40 CEDRIC GARZUEL  02:20:33
23 50 THIERRY CASTADERE PELETON DE L AMITIE 02:21:04
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24 16 PHILIPPE DENIAU  02:22:07
25 25 STEPHANE TRAVERS  02:23:08
26 49 PHILIPPE MORIZE CE SAFRAN 02:29:07
27 2 LAURENT VALENTIN  02:29:56
28 1 FLORENT FREMONT  02:29:59
29 8 OLIVIER ESTELL…  02:40:44
30 44 NICOLAS DAUBE  02:42:58
31 45 FRANCK WASER  02:42:59
32 15 ST…PHANE MAZELLIER  02:45:49
33 18 ANDR… BARBARA ARATZ RUNNING CLUB 02:47:46
34 3 ST…PHANE BLOND…  02:49:44
35 5 CHRISTIAN HERNANDEZ CMBM 02:51:48
36 14 J…R‘ME MONTFRONT ARRATZ TRAIL 02:53:19

SENIORS TRAIL 23KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 53 BENJAMIN PERUSIN CASTIN TEAM 01:41:41
2 19 RONAN PIERRE LES COUDOUS DE LA SAVE 01:44:21
3 47 FREDERIC BOUBILA SWIBIRUN 01:49:28
4 37 JEROME DEPEYRIS AS MONFORT 01:51:42
5 23 JULIEN PINCHAULT AL VARES 01:57:00
6 31 FLORENT ASO RUNNING CLUB ELUSATE 02:04:28
7 28 SYLVAIN SELETTI  02:07:08
8 21 GREGORY SENTIS  02:07:22
9 58 MATTHIEU THOMAS CHACHOU TEAM 02:12:55

10 65 SEBASTIEN PALANQUE  02:17:01
11 54 BENOIT MESSEGUE  02:23:29
12 22 NICOLAS DUCASS… AUCH BASKET CLUB 02:32:48
13 26 ERIC COSTANZO  02:45:57

ESPOIRS TRAIL 23KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 10 NATHAN HOSSIN  02:06:03

SENIORS F TRAIL 23KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 64 LESLIE DUFORT AURIGNACOURT 02:07:02
2 6 AURORE PENCHE PUJOL COURIR A MONTECH 02:14:23
3 7 LAURE PUJOL  02:23:45
4 9 CLARISSE DIAMBOTE BIBILA  02:28:41
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5 20 ESTELLE AGOSTINI  02:29:16
6 24 CARLA FANTIN  02:32:31
7 61 ALEXANDRE FAURE CARTO 32 02:43:36

VETERANS F TRAIL 23KM

Class Dossard Nom Club Temps
1 35 AURORE CAGNAT ARRATS RUNING CLUB 02:33:57
2 27 GABRIELLE LEMEUR  02:40:27
3 60 ELODIE HUNZIKER ARRATS RUNING CLUB 02:43:34
4 30 CAROLINE KRAUT 1% L EQUIPEE SAUVAGE 02:51:46


